
Biggest reservation Longest Reservation

134 88guets days

Guests Booked

Number of Active 
Channel Entries

houses countries
TB of 
Data traffic

64,93
Revenue per Night

Most Expensive Reservation

Total Bookings

1 168 501
2 400 756

1579

8.5 

Number of Houses
from... Countries worlwide

376 18

18 450
Revenue per Guest

30,44

IN NUMBERS
2016

Total Revenue (in Euro)

158 490 147, 34
Total Overnight Stays

5 207 246

/per day234 756
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/per week1 643 292
Number of Updates
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